Coolant Driven Drill Heads—How They Work
Proliferation in the use of high pressure coolant systems
as a machining aid fostered the development of Titespot®
Coolant Driven Drill Heads by Eltool Corporation.
Unlike mechanically driven heads, Titespot Drill Heads do
not depend upon spindle rotation for power. Instead, they
utilize your high-pressure coolant system (200 to 1500 PSI
depending on the “load” of the application) to drive an inte-

	 Head Size	 Spindle	 L	 E	 F	 G	 MBS	 MSD	 MTC
	 Shank	 “D” Dimension
Order example:
A CAT50, Size 2 Milling head, Standard
Length, Thru Spindle Coolant Delivery,
with an ER-11 Spindle is part # CAT50-
2M-ST-T-11. Note: to order Angle
Heads with special shanks, external
coolant delivery, a 5-2-1 gearbox, or
In-Line Heads, please call the fac-
tory.
Speed is based on flow
To calculate speed: At 70% volumetric efficiency the
motor will rotate at about 900 rpm per gallon of
flow. Example: A high pressure coolant system
delivering 8 gpm of coolant flow will produce a
tool speed of 7200 rpm.
Torque is based on pressure
To calculate torque: Under test conditions, the motor
develops 1.9 inch pounds of torque per each 100 psi
of coolant pressure. Example: A high pressure coolant
system delivering coolant at 1000 psi will develop 19 inch
pounds of torque.
5 1510
15
10
5
1
NO LOAD SPEED IN RPM X 1000
.18 CU.IN/REV MOTOR AT 70% VOLUMETRIC EFFICIENCY
FL
O
W
 I
N
 G
P
M
3600 5400 7200 9000 10,800
4 6 8 10 12
1.26 1.88 2.51 3.14 3.76
1.08 1.63 2.17 2.71 3.26
.86 1.30 1.74 2.17 2.60
.65 .98 1.30 1.63 1.95
.43 .65 .87 1.08 1.30
.22 .33 .43 .54 .65200
400
600
800
1000
1200
3.8
7.6
11.4
15.2
19
22
SPEED IN RPM
FLOW IN GPM
P
R

S
I
How to OrderHow to Order
For Technical Assistance
Call toll-free
1-877-4ELTOOL (435-8665)
Ask about our 30 day Trial!
For more information and
to stay up-to-date,
visit our website at
ELTOOL Corporation      1665 Central Ave.      Cincinnati, OH 45214
Ph: 513 723-1772      Fax: 513 721-8974      Email: info@eltool.com
© 2009 ELTOOL Corp	 Made in USA
(Pressure in PSI x .019) x (Flow in GPM x 900)
					      = Horsepower
		       63025
Performance DataPerformance Data
Horsepower is a function of both
To calculate theoretical horsepower:
Example: For a high pressure coolant
system delivering 8 gpm of coolant at
1000 psi:
(1000 x .019) x (8 x 900)
63025
  = 2.171 Horsepower
This chart displays
Titespot Angle Head
horsepower at various
combinations of coolant
pressure (torque) and
flow (speed).
Performance is affected by a
number of factors including
viscosity of coolant, condition
of motor, and tool loading.
This chart displays RPM at
various pressures under
different load conditions.
CAT 40
CAT 50
SS 11
/4”	 (Straight shank
	  1 1/4” Dia.)
SS 32	 (Straight shank
	  32mm Dia.)
BT 40
BT 50
HSK 63
HSK 100
SC6 (Capto C6)
1D
1M
2D
2M
3D
3M
ST Standard
SP Special*
T Thru Spindle
D Din B
TL (Taperlock)
EL (ElTool)
W (Weldon)**
8 (ER-8)
11 (ER-11)
16 (ER-16)
Head Size Spindle TypeHead Length Coolant
Delivery